
 

 
2nd Floor, KhadyaBhawan, Road No-2, Daroga Rai Path,  Patna -800 001 

(Tel:  0612-2506109/,Fax-25061132,Web:-http//buidco.in,  E-mail:mdbuidco@gmail.com) 

VERY SHORT NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 

N.I.Q. BSP/O&M/13-14/11-44 Date- 28.08.2017 

Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd (BUIDCo). Government of Bihar undertaking Company 

entrusted for Intensive Pest Control in Patliputra Karuna Stupa at Buddha Smriti Park (BSP), Patna. 

BUIDCo invites sealed quotation from the qualified agencies for the below mentioned work in the Buddha Smriti Park, 

Patna. 

 

 

 

 

, 

The quotation and the accompanying documents is to be submitted at Bihar Urban Infrastructure Development 
Corporation Ltd (BUIDCo), 2

nd
 Floor, Khadya Bhawan, Road No.-2, Daroga Rai Path, Patna 800 001 (Tel: 0612-

2506109, Web: http//buidco.in, E-mail: mdbuidco@gmail.com) not later than 31.08.2017 at 15:00 hrs and the quotation 
will be opened on the same day at 15:30 hrs in presence of the bidder or their authorized representative. 

1.  Quotationers are requested to  be quote the rates, inclusive all freight, taxes, duties and statutory levis, if any 

2. The work should be completed within 7 days of this issue of work order to the bidder. 

3. BUIDCo reserves the right to accept or reject any or all proposals without incurring any obligation to inform the 
affected applicant/s of the grounds. 

4. Last date of submission of quotation 31.08.2017 till 15:00 hrs. 
Sd/- 

Project Director (BSP) 

BUIDCo, Patna 

S.No. Description of Work Unit Qty Rate/Sq ft Total Amount 

1 Intensive Pest Control in Patliputra 

Karuna Stupa at Buddha Smriti 

Park, Patna. 

Sqft 8175   

 
 

mailto:mdbuidco@gmail.com

